
 

HIEFEEDS 
 

WHILE YOU READ NEWSPAPER…                    THURSDAY, JUNE 08, 2023 

 

www.ksgindia.com 

DELHI VN: 9717380832 | DELHI ORN: 9811293743 | JAIPUR: 8290800441 | PATNA: 7463950774 | RANCHI: 9939982007 | BHOPAL: 7509975361 | INDORE: 7314977441 

BENGALURU: 7619166663 | HYDERABAD: 7996066663 | KOLKATA: 9007709895 | IMPHAL: 9650245599 | SRINAGAR: 9871235599 | MUMBAI: 9871265599 

 

 

 

Page 
No 

Title 
Page 
No 

Title 

   1 

   1  

   4 

   6 
 
   6 
 
 
   7 

   7 

   8 

   8 

   10 

   12 

    

   12 

   14 

Govt. hikes kharif MSP; farmers demand more 

BSNL gets ₹89,047cr. package for 4G, 5G roll-
out 

Cyclone may affect course of monsoon 

End the debate 

Sedition — illogical equation of government 
with state 

Tackling the human-dog conflict 

Parsing the inflation story of the past year 
 
How can we transition to a low-carbon city? 
 
How KFON aims to bridge the digital divide in 
Kerala 
 
India, U.S. review export control regulations 
 
Won’t notify factchecking 
unit till July 10: Centre to HC  
 

Mazagon Dock and German firm strike 
deal on submarines 
 
‘Crop shortages could exacerbate 
inflation following MSP increases’ 

   3 

   10 

   11 

 
   12 
 
 
   12 
 
   12 
 
   12 

 
 
   13 
 
   15 
 
 
   20 
 

 
   20 
 
    
   20 
    
 
   20 

J&K terror shift: Valley dominates count but 
bigger strikes in Jammu 

Cabinet announces hike in MSP for Kharif 
crops in 5% to 10% range 

New degree on table: Bachelor of Science for 

humanities, commerce 

CLIMATE JUSTICE 

CRUDE CUTS 

Blue Star, 39 years later 

OUR COLLECTIVE PRIDE 

The idea of women wrestlers 

BSNL revival: Govt allocates Rs89k-cr for 4G, 
5G spectrum 

GROUND-LEVEL OZONE IN DELHI: WHAT 
CONCERNS CSE REPORT FLAGGED 

Big plans, some key gains 

What is KFON, Kerala’s internet service 
scheme 

Why area under cotton cultivation is likely to 
shrink this kharif season 

 

“No matter how beautiful your past was, you have to work for  

the future.” 

DR. KHAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    


